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Timing and Data by C.F.P.I.
TAMPA, FLORIDA - Friday 10/17/97

Event 1 Man’s 8,000 Meter Run
MEN’S TEAM SCORES

iank School Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *g
1 Univ. OF South Florida 27 2 3 6 7 9 11 14
Total time: 2:08:13.7
Average: 25:38.7
2 Univ. OF Miami 94 4 5 27 28 30 49
Total time: 2:13:39.9
Average: 26:43.9
3 Jacksonville University 101 1 10 23 31 36 43 50
Total time: 2:14:11.7
Average: 26:50.3 -
4 Uni. OF Cent. FL 109 12 15 21 259 32 35 42
Total time: 2:15:26.2
Average: 27:05.2

5 Florida International U 124 13 19 20 34 38 40 41
Total tinme: 2:16:27.0

Average: 27:17.4
& Florida State Univ 140 16 22 26 37 39 44 47
Total time: 2:17:51.4
Average: 27:34.2
7 Florida Atlantic Univ. 179 18 24 33 45 59
Total time: 2:24:13.0
Average: 28:50.6
8 Bethune=Cookman Univ. 200 8 17 52 61 62
Total time: 2:32:29.6
Average: 30:29.9
9 Florida A&M University 228 25 46 43 54 55 56 58
Total time: 2:28:13.6
Average: 29:38.7
10 Stetson University 284 51 83 57 60 63

Total time: 2:43:23.6
Average: 32:40.7
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Timing and Data by C.F.P.I.

TAMPA, FLORIDA - Friday 10/17/97

Event 1 Men’s 8,000 Metar Run
MEN’S TEAM SCORES

School

Warner Southern College
Total time: 2:46:01.9
Average: 33:12.3
Stetson University
Total time: 2:43:23.6
Average: 32:40.7
Rollins College
Total time: 2:40:19.7
Average: 32:03.9
Palm Beach Atlantic Col
Total time: 2:54;16.8
Average: 34:51.3

Total

523

533
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Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

3 4 5
103 128 133
106 118 131
112 114 115
121 125 127
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FLORIDA INTERCOLLEGIATE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMP.
Timing and Data by C.F.P.I.

TAMPA, FLORIDA - Friday 10/17/97

Event 1 Men’s 8,000 Meter Run
Results by Order of Finish - Friday 10/17/97

ATHLETE NAME

Mutai, Christopher
Whaley, Matt
Arndt, Jeremy

Gramsky, Nick
Miller, Chris
Harkema, Kevin

Fenton, Kyle
L.enhardt, Zoltan
Iordanov, Stass
Gerbers, Russ
Duncan, Chris
Stallings, Jeremy
Lauria, Brandon
Monderoy, Sheldon
Fritts, Chuck
Snelling, Lou
Montallo, Erik
Johnson, Matt
Whaley, Mike
Hill, Cornelius
Gonzalez, Elias
Hope, John
Chapman, Scott
Cavalerie, Gregg
Chagnya, Jason
Foley, Chris
Montini, Reid
anderson, Michael
Hannon, Chris
Schmidt, Trevor
Ferris, Brian
Schlachta, Jinm
Schoeninn, Hennie
Dev0Ss, Ted
Rodriguez, Gaby
Aguilar, Alexis
Rosa, Lee
Lancaster, Tommy
Fictum, Lea
Devries, Chrisatleijn
Nguyen, Linh
Destefano, Greg
Coy, Aaron

Amoss, Jonas
Acosta, Dan
Baker, Cameron
Kail, CH#is
Zarandona, Chris
Schlachta, Steve
Barnaba, J. P.

SCHOOL

Jacksonville Unive
Univ. OF South Flo
Univ. OF South Flo
Univ. OF Miami
Univ. OF Miami
Univ. OF South Flo
Univ. OF South Flo
Bethune—Cookman Un
Univ. OF North Flo
Univ. OF South Flo
Unattached
Unattached
Jacksonville Unive
Univ. OF South Flo
Univ. OF North Flo
Uni. OF Cent. FL
Florida Internatio

Univ. OF South Flo
Univ. OF South Flo
Univ. OF South Flo
Unattached

Uni. OF Cent. FL
Unattached
Unattached

Florida Southern C
Univ. OF North Flo
Florida State Uniwv
Bethune-Cookman Un
Nova Southeastern
Florida Atlantic U
Unattached

Univ. OF Florida
Florida Southern C
Univ. OF North Flo
Florida Internatio
Florida Internatio
Uni. QF Cent. FL
Univ. OF Florida
Florida State Univ
Jacksonville Unive
Lynchburg College
Florida Atlantic U
Florida A&M Univer

Florida State Univ
Univ. OF Miami
Univ. QOF Miami
Uni. OF Cent. FL
Univ. OF Miami
Univ. OF Florida
Unattached
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MILE TIME SCORE
5:00 24:54.90
5:06 25:25.,30
5:07 25:30.30
5:08 2859150
5:08 25:34.10
5:09 25:36.30
5:095 25:37.240
5:13 25:57.80
5:14 26:02.60 1
5:14 26:04.60
5:14 26:05.80
5:17 26:17.10
5317 26:19.70
518 26:21.70
5:18 26:24.00 2
5:19 26:26.10
5218 26:28.10
5:20 26513080
5:20 26332.90
5:21 26:35.80
5:21 26:39.40
5:21 26:40.40
522 26:42.40
5:22 26:43.40
5:22 26:43.90 3
Bi23 26:48.70 4
5:23 26:49.30
5:24 26:53.20
5:24 26:54 .30 5
5025 26:56.70
5525 26:57.10
5125 26:58.30
5: 25 26:59.10 6
8225 26:59.40 7
5:26 27:01.40
5:26 27:04.40
5:27 27:05.50
5:27 27:08.20
5:29 2721770
Bz 29 27:19.30
5730 27:20.50
5:30 27:20.80
52,30 27:24.40
B3l 27:27.00
Hedil 27:28.00
5332 27:31.80
g2 27:32.80
5:32 27:34.50
5533 27:37.50
8533 27:35.90
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Timing and Data by C.F.P.I.
TAMPA, FLORIDA - Friday 10/17/97

Event 1 Men’s 8,000 Meter Run

Results by Order of Finish - Friday 10/17/97

ATHLETE NAME

Cooper, Sean
Maxberry, Shawn
Labbe, Astrel
castains, Eric
Eichelberg, Dustin
Haas, Mike
Malloy, Gabe
Stoltman, Justin
Hunt, Jeremiah
Salgado, Manny
Fuller, Josh
Hicks, Richie
Recek, Michael
Davis, Rod
Benigno, Brian
Revels, Dewitt
Glover, Clay
Yanes, Juan
Follett, Chris
Richards, Jeff
Cuny, Aaron
Bates, Kevin
Fouts, Keith
Collins, Josh
Brown, Ben

Pugh, G. M.
Alexander, Damian
Coppiello, Andrew
Labonte, Dax
lLackey, Matt
Kurgat, Nafthaly
Chellew, Arik
Gibson, Joe
Dunham, Stratt
Perry, Jason
Tilton, Dan
Peterson, Courtney
Henry, Bosworth
Fletchall, Josh
Williams, Robert
William, Mathew
Ticchert, Markw
Saenz, Dan
Skimmer, Ouma
Frank, Cory
Thornas, Damion
Canegitta, Andy
Mendez, Robert
Fitts, Dwayne
Dunham, Ben

SCHOOL AVG

Jacksonville Unive
Uni. OF Cent. FL
Florida Atlantic U
Florida Internatio
Univ. West Florida
Uni. OF Cent. FL
Florida Southern C
Jacksonville Unive
Florida State Univ
Florida Internatio
Florida Southern C
Unattached

Florida State Univ
Florida Internatio
Florida Internatio
Unattached

Univ. West Florida
Florida Internatio
Unattached

Univ. West Florida
Univ. OF North Flo
Univ. OF North Flo
Florida Tech
Lynchburg College
Uni. OF Cent. FL
Univ. OF North Flo
Florida Memorial C
Jacksonville Unive
Webber College
Univ. OF North Flo
Florida State Univ
Nova Southeastern
warner Southern Co
Webber College
Florida Atlantic U
Lynchburg College
Univ. ‘West Florida
Florida A&M Univer
Florida Internatio
Florida Tech
Unattached

Falgler College
Florida Southern C
Florida Internatio
Florida State Univ
Florida A&M Univer
Webber College
Unattached
Lynchburg College
Univ. OF Miami
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TIME SCORE

27:40.20
27:41.40
27:43.10
27:46.80
27:49.80
27:51.50
27:55.40
27:57.60
28:02:60
28:06.30
28:08.60
28:11.90
28:14 .80
28:16.40
28:17.40
28217 .70
28:18.00
28:20.70
2B:21.30
2B:22.40
28:25.80
28:28.30
28:31.90
28:37.60
28:237.80
28:40.,70
2B8:42.90
28:47.20
28:53.90
28:55.00
28:57.60
29:05.30
29:07.60
29:11.30
29:14.40
29:15.50
29:16.80
29:19.80
29:24.50
29:29.30
29:32.10
29:33.50
23139.30
29:42.00
29:43.20
29:44.70
29:46.60
29:50.50
29:52.90
29:55.20

10

11

12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24
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RANK COMP#
101 8925
102 669
103 712
104 673
105 880
106 749
107 584
108 517
109 6233
110 639
1311 802
112 701
113 655
114 734
115 875
116 664
117 769
118 898
119 692
120 765
121 660
122 916
123 940
124 751
125 713
126 630
127 930
128 656
129 543
130 558
131 871
132 308
133 657
134 544
135 924
136 745
137 73
138 935
139 637
140 874
141 894
142 552
143 781
144 705
145 583
146 613
147 731
148 561
149 728
150 730

Timing and Data by C.F.P.T.

TAMPA, FLORIDA - Friday 10/17/97

Event 1 Men’s 8,000 Meter Run

Results by Order of Finmish - Friday 10/17/97

ATHLETE NAME

Gonzalez, Rene
Storm, Jason
Tacher, Jared
Berry, Kevin
Vars, Tom
Jaramillo, Mario
Dobrowoski, Steve
Wilson, Brian
Secreast, Jami
Bell, Michael
Schuck, Nathan
Wordling, Kevin
Dohn, Mike
Joseph, Jim
Mirles, Justin
Perry, Greg
Fedorko, Jeff
Moseichik, Slay
Bonowitz, Nate
Burrows, Tom
Major, Andrew
Penn, Joel
Arens, Jason
Kasper, Janes
Wisnieski, Paul
Rayles, Joel
Williams, David
Fifer, Chad
Clark, Ocean
walathy, Michael
Ceuaters, Ande
Hartsfield, Chris
Flynn, Bryan
Clark, River
Giri, Jiwan

DE Nite, Tony
Demil, Andy
Moody, Rick
Zackary, Joe
McDonough, John
Lapina, Frank
Lewis, Zena
Calhaun, Casey
cudia, Mark
Diez, Carlos
Sargent, Presley
Cooper, Mike
Cowin, Matt
Boyton, Chris
Campbell, aAngus

SCHOOL AVG
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Webber College
Florida Tech

Nova Southeastern
Jacksonville Unive
Univ. OF Tampa
Stetson University
Florida Internatio
Bethune-Cookman Un
Florida Southern C
Florida State Uniwv
Uni. OF Cent. FL
Lynchburg College
Florida Tech
Rollins college
Univ. OF Tampa
Florida Tech
Unattached

Univ. West Florida
Lynchburg College
Unattached

Florida Tech
warner Southern Co
Unattached
Stetson University
Nova Southeastern
Florida Southern C
Webber College
Florida Tech
Florida A&M Univer
Florida a&M Univer
Univ. OF Tampa
wWwarner Southern Co
Florida Tech
Florida A&M Univer
Webber College
Stetson University
Rollins College
Unattached

Florida Southern C
Univ. OF Tampa
Univ. West Florida
Florida A&M Univer
Uni. OF Cent. FL
Nova Southeastern
Florida Internatio
Florida Memorial C
Rollins College
Florida Atlantic U
Rollins College
Rollins College
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Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER

FLORIDA INTERCOLLEGIATE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMP.

TIME

29:55,70
29:56.00
29:56.40
29:58.20
30:00.90
30:01.20
30:01.60
30:03.80
30:05.40
30:06.30
30:08.00
30:11,10
30:12.40
30:13.60
30:19.20
30:22.10
30:23.00
30:25.20
230:26.20
30:29.60
30:30.30
30:31.20
30:32.40
30:39.70
30:41.70
30:44.70
30:46.30
30:48.50
30:48.80
30:55.90
30:56.80
31:03.80
31:08:20
31:10.90
ALz17.70
31:;18.70
31:19.10
Al:26:50
31:31.70
31:34.10
31:35.30
31:41.80

Page 3

SCORE

29

30
31
32

33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42

43

44

45
46

31:49.00

32:08.60
32:11.90
32:23.40
32:44.30
32:58.00
33:00.90
33:01.80

47

48

49
50



